D
A
E
C
D
B
1.Features
2.Dimension

(Ω) max.
Rated Power
(dBm) max.
Rated Volt.
(DCV) max.
Withstand
Volt. (DCV)
max.
IR
(MΩ)
min.
Insertion Loss
(dB)max
CMRR
(dB)
GBCM2012F2SF-50011-TE2 50/50 400~1800 0.50 27 20 125 10 2.2 15(typ.)
GBCM2012F2SF-50011-T02 50/50 40~ 860 1.00 27 20 125 10 2.5 20(typ.)
GBCM2012F2SF-50011-MN2 50/50 100~1000 0.35 27 20 50 10 1.0 10(min.)
GBCM2012F2SF-50011-ST2 50/50 45~870 1.00 27 20 50 10 1.2 20(min.)
GBCM2012F2SF-75011-TE2 75/75 400~1800 0.50 27 20 125 10 2.0 15(typ.)
GBCM2012F2SF-75011-T02 75/75 50~1200 0.70 27 20 125 10 1.2 20(typ.)
GBCM2012F2SF-75011-MS2 75/75 1000~1500 0.59 27 20 50 10 1.4 20(min.)
1. Low insertion loss at frequency range.
2. GBCM2012F2SF series realizes small size and low profile. 2.0x1.2x1.2 mm.
3. 100% Lead(Pb) & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.
4. Operating temperature -40~+125℃ (Including self - temperature rise)

(Ω) max.
Rated Power
(dBm) max.
Rated Volt.
(DCV) max.
Withstand
Volt. (DCV)
max.
IR
(MΩ)
min.
Insertion Loss
(dB)max
CMRR
(dB)
GBCM2012F2SF-75011-MT2 75/75 50~1200 0.77 27 20 50 10
50~870MHz:1.0
870~1200MHz:1.2.
20(min.)
GBCM2012F2SF-75011-SA2 75/75 45~870 0.88 27 20 50 10 1.0 20(min.)
GBCM2012F2SF-75011-SB2 75/75 50~1200 0.70 27 20 50 10 1.2 20(min.)
GBCM2012F2SF-75011-122 75/75 1000~1500 0.59 27 20 50 10 1.4 20(min.)
Insertion Loss& CMRR
GBCM2012F2SF-50011-TE2
General Components Industry Corporation
Tel : 886-2-86863920 Fax : 886-2-86862704 Email: info@gcitw.com.tw